TECHTONIC
V0: LDA-12/07/18
BBE® LED Roadway Lighting Luminaire
LENDA (2G) series
LENDA（2G）
 Input Voltage: 220-240Vac 50/60Hz / 12VDC / 24VDC
 Wattage: 60-235W

1
      TST-S                                                                                                               Candela plots
Ordering information:
Example: LDA24-ES5K2PL-PC
Series #of
LED
- Voltage LED driving
current
CCT Optics LED - Options
LDA 12 - E S 5K 2 PL - PC
LDA
(LENDA 2G
series)
12
16
24
36
48
60
 E:
220-240Vac
D: 12/24Vdc
S 4K: 4000K
5K: 5000K
1  (Type I)
2  (Type II)
3  (Type III)
4  (Type IV)
5  (Type V)
PL: Philips
LumiLED
SL: Soul LED
 P3: NEMA 3-pin socket
P5: NEMA 5-pin socket
P7: NEMA 7-pin socket
PC: photocell control
TC: time control
*Consult your sales representative for the options, the lead time will be varied depending on the options selected.
*Grey color is factory standard, custom colors are available upon request.
Electrical Data:
Name
LENDA mini
LENDA
Model # LDA24 LDA36 LDA48 LDA72 LDA90 LDA90 LDA108